
Significantly Regulated Organizations Removed - October 2025 
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963423947 Mitesco Inc. USA MITI OTHER OTC Market 

      

 
 

  
 

    
     

     
    

      
  

   
        

      
   
     
   

   
    

    
      
    

       
      
     

    
    

  
      
      
    

   
    

  
    

       
       

         
       
        

      
    
    

     
    

   
  

     
      
     

 
   

  
 

    
    

              

827915385 IPI Legacy Liquidation Co USA IMPLQ OTHER OTC Market 
800452216 Affinity Beverage Group, Inc. USA ABVG OTHER OTC Market 
079294494 Veritiv Corporation USA VRTV NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 
102063521 Old COPPER Company, Inc. USA JCP NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 
079626419 Tao Synergies Inc. USA TAOX NASDAQ 
618655609 Aceragen, Inc. USA V9Z DUSSELDORF STOCK EXCHANGE 
662668992 CHUWIT FARM (2019) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED THAILAND CFARM STOCK EXCHANGE OF THAILAND 
656111104 BRIM BIOTECHNOLOGY INC. TAIWAN 6885 GRE TAI SECURITY MARKET 
350495856 Toleranzia AB SWEDEN TOL STOCKHOLM STOCK EXCHANGE 
568495522 DISCOVERY LTD SOUTH AFRICA DSY JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE 
644774853 SINTOFARM SA ROMANIA SINT BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 
364764188 BIOFARM SA ROMANIA BIO BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 
422188428 WIKANA S A POLAND WIK WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 
522454875 ORZEL S A POLAND ORL WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 
367256885 ASSECO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S A POLAND ABS WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 
652756669 KERJAYA PROSPEK GROUP BERHAD MALAYSIA 7161 BURSA MALAYSIA 
687882282 PASECO CO. LTD. KOREA REP OF 037070 KOREA EXCHANGE (KOSDAQ) 
687923631 ORION Holdings Corp. KOREA REP OF 001800 KOREA EXCHANGE (KOSDAQ) 
689523574 WINIX INC. KOREA REP OF 044340 KOREA EXCHANGE (KOSDAQ) 
691740149 UMN PHARMA INC. JAPAN 4585 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE 
697452803 UMN PHARMA INC. JAPAN 4585 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE 
532390056 ARCTURUS THERAPEUTICS LTD ISRAEL ARCT NASDAQ 
726402092 PT. MILLENNIUM PHARMACON INTERNATIONAL TBK INDONESIA SDPC INDONESIA STOCK EXCHANGE 
918517608 IND SWIFT LIMITED INDIA 524652 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
314251220 BHS tabletop Aktiengesellschaft GERMANY 0DR6 LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE 
342963854 Cheplapharm SE GERMANY PCPH BERLIN STOCK EXCHANGE 
275254506 STE PRODUITS MARNIER LAPOSTOLLE FRANCE MALA EURONEXT PARIS 
276816717 BIOMERIEUX SA FRANCE BIM EURONEXT PARIS 
368507512 Eevia Health Abp FINLAND EEVIA AKTIETORGET STOCK EXCHANGE 
228105521 OCEAN HARVEST TECHNOLOGY GROUP PLC ENGLAND OHT LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE (LON) 
529391708 Yinbang Clad Material Co. Ltd. CHINA 300337 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 
545361883 Suzhou Victory Precision Manufacture Technology Co. Ltd. CHINA 002426 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 
530209949 Suzhou Sunmun Technology Co. Ltd. CHINA 300522 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 
654628593 Ningbo Lehui International Engineering Equipment Co. ltd CHINA 603076 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 
542983594 Joulwatt Technology Co. Ltd. CHINA 688141 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 
204112627 Xcyte Digital Corp CANADA PSYF.P TSX VENTURE EXCHANGE 
243569261 Sirona Biochem Corp CANADA SBM TSX VENTURE EXCHANGE 
259983625 StageZero Life Sciences Ltd CANADA SZLS TORONTO STOCK EXCHANGE 
243426207 Cotinga Pharmaceuticals Inc CANADA COTQF OTHER OTC Market 
205614659 BioSyntech Inc CANADA BSYI OTHER OTC Market 
246642185 Portage Biotech Inc CANADA PRTG NASDAQ 
204202233 Zoglo's Food Inc CANADA ZOG CANADIAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE 
202648416 THC Biomed Intl Ltd CANADA THC CANADIAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE 
681493973 RES INVEST HOLDING AD BULGARIA VINA BULGARIAN STOCK EXCHANGE 
283692762 Bonyf BELGIUM MLBON EURONEXT PARIS 
371167961 Personalized Nursing Services BELGIUM PNSB EURONEXT BRUSSELS 
400914009 Anheuser-Busch InBev BELGIUM ABI EURONEXT BRUSSELS 
370006876 Agfa-Gevaert BELGIUM AGFB EURONEXT BRUSSELS 
750777138 NAMOI COTTON LIMITED AUSTRALIA NAM AUSTRALIAN STOCK EXCHANGE 
742971906 GREEN360 TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED AUSTRALIA SUV AUSTRALIAN STOCK EXCHANGE 
970047353 GARCIA REGUERA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA COMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FINANCIERA E INMOBILIARIA ARGENTINA REGE BUENOS AIRES STOCK EXCHANGE 


